
COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS
DAILY ‘TIL 8PM

AMIGO HOUR

6.50

3.50

CLASSICS CORNER   

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

BOTTLE BEER		   5.50
Sol, Mexican LAGER, 
4.2 % abv  

SUN & MON ‘TIL 9PM

ASK FOR YOUR FAVE CLASSIC COCKTAIL OR ASK YOUR BARTENDER FOR THEIRS, SALUD!

PINEAPPLE STORM       10.50
Jamaica Cove Black Pineapple 
RUM, ginger cordial, 
lime, bitters

OL’ DIRTY BASTARD     11 .20
Old Forester BOURBON, 
Havana Especial RUM, 
orange, bitters

RAM BERRY JAM	         10.80
Stolichnaya VODKA, 
raspberry jam, lemon, 
cava

WONKY DONKY	          9.80
El Jimador TEQUILA,  
elderflower, ginger, 
soda

BRAZILIAN LADY	        10.80
Abelha cachaça RUM, 
lemon, egg white, 
passion fruit

HULA COLADA  		  9.80
Havana Especial RUM, 
pineapple, coconut cream, 
blue curaçao

MEXICAN MELON   	        10.80
El Jimador TEQUILA, 
Midori melon liqueur, 
pineapple, lime 

TROPIC PLUNDER	         11 .50
Barrio FIVE-RUM blend, 
passion fruit, mango, 
pineapple, banana

BAHIA NEGRONI	        10.80
Abelha cachaça RUM, 
Lillet Rosé, Aperol, 
mango

EXPRESS TRAIN	         11 .20
Patron XO Café 
TEQUILA, Stolichnaya 
VODKA, coffee

SOUTH SEA SOUR 	         10.50
Beefeater GIN, triple sec, 
pineapple, lemon, 
lime

BARRIO ZOMBIE	        26.00
Barrio FIVE-RUM blend, 
pink grapefruit, passion 
fruit, cherry, lemon, bitters

MOJITO  		  	 10.50
Havana 3yo 
RUM, fresh mint, lime

CAIPIRINHA	 	   9.80
Abelha cachaça RUM, 
lime

TOMMY’S MARGARITA  10.50 
El Jimador TEQUILA, 
agave nectar, lime

CLOVER CLUB		 10.00
Beefeater GIN, raspberry, 
lemon, egg white

MAI TAI	 		  10.50
Havana 3yo RUM, 
Jah45 Dark RUM, 
Cointreau, orgeat, lime



An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for table service
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Freedom Pilsner £2.80 £5.40  
£5.60   Freedom Pale Ale

Sagres   £5.00
Sol   £5.00
Quilmes   £4.90
Pacifico   £4.80
Palma Cristal   £5.00
Shoreditch Blonde   £5.00
Great Eastern IPA   £5.80
Hoxton Stout   £5.50

Estrella Damn   £4.50
Island Records IPA   £5.20
Brooklyn Lager   £5.00

BEERs DR
IN

K

PINTHALF PINT BOTTLE

£3.00 
Freedom Organic  £3.00 £5.80 

can

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime   £5.00
Rekorderlig Mango and Passionfruit   £5.00

Urban Orchard   £4.50

DR
IN

K

BOTTLE can

 Ciders
Plum/ Cherry / Spice

£26  Melodias, Malbec, Argentina  

Aromatic / Blackberry / Blackcurrant
£29 Ramón Bilbao, Rioja, Spain  

WHITES

ROSé

FIZZ

REDS

WINETY
PE

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for table service

175ml  250ml  bottle  125ml  

£32 £7.50  

£70 

£90 

£100  

£210 

Via Vai,, Prosecco, Italy 

Moet & Chandon, Brut, Champagne

Moet & Chandon, Rose, Champagne

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Champagne

Dom Perignon, Blanc Vintage, Champagne

£22  

£26 

£8 £6 Lanya, Cabernet, Chile 

Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Rosado, Spain

Delicate / Berries / Refreshing

Toasted / Cranberry / Blackberry

Cherries / Floral / Spice

Clean / Citrus / Red Fruits 

Crisp / Lemon / Delicate 

Fresh / Herbacious / Crisp 

Elegant  / Citrus / Spice

Bright / Intense / Tropical

Delicate / Floral / Lemon 

Fresh / Aromatic / Apricot 

£19  

£22  

£7.50  

£8  

£5.50  

£6  

Rama, Tempranillo, Spain

Artolas, Aragonez Casteliio, Portugal 

La Copa, Macabeo, Spain

Melodias, Pinot Grigio,  Argentina

Ramón Bilbao, Verdejo,  Spain

Picpoul de Pinet,  France

Albarino Eidesola, Spain 

£19  

£24  

£28 

£28 

£32 

£7.50  

£8.50 

£9.50 

£5.50  

£6.50  

£7.50  
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